
Sunday, April 26 Monday, April 27 Tuesday, April 28 Wednesday, April 29 Thursday, April 30 Friday, May 1 Saturday, May 2

Free Day to Free Day to Free Day to Free Day to ELIP Registration ELIP Registration Free Day to

Relax and See Relax and See Relax and See Relax and See 8:00am - 4:00pm 8:00am - 4:00pm Relax and See

Windsor Windsor Windsor Windsor Windsor

Placement Test Pre-Welcome with Snacks

9:00am - CELD 9:30am - 10:00am

Welcome Session

10:00am - 12:00pm

CELD 

Windsor Sculpture Park, 

Riverside Drive West

Coventry Gardenns: Riverside Drive 

and Pillette Street

Windsor Crossing Outlet Mall

1555 Talbot Road

Jackson Park

125 Tecumseh Road East

Placement Test                        

1:00pm - CELD 

Placement Test                        

1:00pm - CELD 
Windsor International Aquatic 

Centre: 401 Pitt St. West

Sunday, May 3 Monday, May 4 Tuesday, May 5 Wednesday, May 6 Thursday, May 7 Friday, May 8 Saturday, May 9

Free Day to ELIP Registration ELIP Registration ELIP Registration ELIP Registration ELIP Registration Free Day to

Relax and See 8:00am - 4:00pm 8:00am - 4:00pm 8:00am - 4:00pm 8:00am - 4:00pm 8:00am - 4:00pm Relax and See

Windsor Windsor

Campus Tour Information Session Class Orientation / Book Pickup

International Student Centre; 

Registrar's, Cashier's, Uwin Card 

Offices; Leddy Library; and more

Health Services , Legal Aid, and 

GuardMe Health Insurance, Uwin 

Card

1:00pm - 3:00pm                              

*CELD- Basic English, ELIP 

Foundation, ELIP 1, & ELIP 2 

10:30am                                                  

CELD Annex-Vanier Hall

10:30am - 12:15pm                   

CELD
*CELD Annex- ELIP 3 

Pizza Lunch

Windsor Art Gallery: 401 Riverside 

Drive West Shuttle to Superstore  (FREE)

12:15pm                                                   

CELD

Devonshire Mall

3100 Howard Avenue

*for groceries 

Pick up in front of Vanier Hall

6:00pm - 10:00pm

Sunday, May 10 Monday, May 11 Tuesday, May 12 Wednesday, May 13 Thursday, May 14 Friday, May 15 Saturday, May 16

Free Day to First Day of ELIP Classes Shuttle to Superstore  (FREE)

Relax and See *for groceries 

Windsor

Make a great first impression by 

arriving to class on time!

Pick up front of Vanier Hal) 

6:00pm - 10:00pm
Talk to your class' Student Ambassador for upcoming social activities.

All new students are to attend the highlighted sessions.  The other sessions are optional.

Centre for English Language Development

ELIP Intersession 2020 - Orientation

Please refer to your offer letter for the date and time of your Placement Test.

https://visitwindsoressex.com/events


